VA EN/GA VA RRAGA

Season Club

2025
2024
2023
2022

Competing
in the

ACT
KAIARRIBA Yes
KAIARRIBA No
KAIARRIBA No
KAIARRIBA No

MALEN NORTINC
GALARRAGA NORTINDALDONOSTIARRA
EZEIZA DONOSTI
Bornin:
DONOSTIA 01-
09-2008

. TlmesTim% Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
Condition on ) L. ) . i

boat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

Formed 10 8 7 42 10:37,60 12:27,14
Formed
Formed
Formed



