

MALEN GALARRAGA

MALEN  
GALARRAGA NORTINDAL DONOSTIARRA  
EZEIZA

NORTIND  
DONOSTI

Born in:  
DONOSTIA 01-  
09-2008

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs substitute	Clubs classification	Number points of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Formed	10	8		7	42	10:37,60	12:27,14
2024	KAIARRIBA	No	Formed							
2023	KAIARRIBA	No	Formed							
2022	KAIARRIBA	No	Formed							